

Order Sheet

In the Court Of Additional District & Sessions Judge, F.T.C., Cooch Behar

**M.A.C.C. (Ex) Case No- 04 of 2014
(C.I.S. Reg. No. 42 of 2014)**

**Present: Sri Pijush Kanti Roy, Additional District & Sessions Judge, F.T.C.,
Cooch Behar**

**Order No.30
dt. 18.1.2019**

Today is fixed for awaiting order from the Honorable High Court Calcutta.

No order has been received from the Honorable High Court Calcutta.

Petitioner is directed to filing the awaiting order from the Honorable High Court Calcutta.

So the case is adjourned this day.

To 6.3.19 for filing the awaiting report from the Honorable High Court Calcutta.

Sd/-

Sd/- **Pijush Kanti Roy**

Addl.Sessions Judge,

Additional Sessions Judge,

**Fast Track Court,
Cooch Behar.**

**Fast Track Court,
Cooch Behar.**