

MACC (Ex.)Case No.42/2014

Order no.39

Dated:24-02-2020

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Honorable High Court, Calcutta.

No such awaiting order has been received from Honorable High Court,
Calcutta.

Petitioner is directed to file the awaiting order from Honorable High Court,
Calcutta.

So, the case is adjourned this day.

To-**21.03.2020** for awaiting order from Honorable High Court, Calcutta.

Sd/- Sandip Karmakar

**Motor Accident Claims
Tribunal-Cum-Addl. Dist. Judge
Fast Track Court
Cooch Behar**