

Order No. 40
Dated : 21.03.2020.

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

No such awaiting order has been received from Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

One resolution has already been sent by the learned Lawyers of Coochbehar Bar Association bearing No. BAR/115/2020/233 Dated 23.03.2020.

No adverse order be passed.

In the circumstances, the case is adjourned this day.

To 9.4.2020 for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

J U D G E
M.A.C.C. Tribunal,
Fast Track Court,
Coochbehar.

Sd/-Sandip Karmakar

J U D G E
M.A.C.C. Tribunal,
Fast Track Court,
Coochbehar.