

M.A.C.C Ex. No. 04/2014  
CNR No. WBCB01-003399-2014.  
Reg No. 42-2014.

Order No. 49.  
Dated : 20.05.2021.

Record could not be put up on 05.05.2021 due to closure of Court owing to summer vacation in view of notification No. 1893RG dated 30.04.2021 of Hon'ble Court Calcutta and is put up today for order for being listed on 26.05.2021 for the same purpose for which it was posted on the earlier date as per direction contained in the above notification.

To 26.05.2021 for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

D/C by me.

J U D G E  
M.A.C.C Tribunal,  
F.T.C.  
Coochbehar.

Sd/- ( Hemanta Sinha ).

J U D G E  
M.A.C.C. Tribunal,  
Fast Track Court,  
Coochbehar.