

MACC Ex. No. 04/2014.

CNR NO. WBCB01-003399-2014.

Reg No. 42/2014.

Order No. 24.

Dated . 18.08.2023.

Today is fixed for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court,  
Calcutta.

Parties take no step. No order has been received from the Hon'ble High  
Court, Calcutta. However, this case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To 07-10-2023 for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court,  
Calcutta.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

J U D G E  
M.A.C.C Tribunal,  
Fast Track Court,  
CoochBehar.

Sd/-

J U D G E  
M.A.C.C Tribunal,  
Fast Track Court,  
CoochBehar.