

**MACC (ex) 04/2014**  
**CNR NO. WBCB01-003399/2014**

**PRESENT :** Sri Rudra Praasd Ray  
Additional District & Sessions Judge  
Fast Track Court, Cooch Behar

Order No. 30  
Dated: 18.06.2024

The record is put up today as yesterday was declared holiday on account of Id-Uz-Zoha (Bakriid).

No step is taken.

Hence the case is adjourned.

To, 30.07.2024 for awaiting order from H/C, Calcutta .

D/C by me.

J U D G E  
M.A.C.C. Tribunal,  
F.T.C., Coochbehar.

J U D G E  
M.A.C.C. Tribunal,  
Fast Track Court,  
Coochbehar.