

MACC (ex) 04/2014
CNR NO. WBCB01-003399/2014

PRESENT : Sri.Rudra Prasad Ray
Additional District & Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court, Cooch Behar

Order No. **36**
Dated: **22.08.2025**

Today is fixed for awaiting order from H/C, Calcutta .

Parties takes no step.

None appears and none moves by the any parties on repeated calls. It is 2:30 P.M. now.

No order has been received from Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

The case is adjourned today .

To, **22.12.2025** for awaiting order from H/C, Calcutta .

D/C by me.

Judge,
MACC Tribunal
F.T.C.,
Coochbehar.

Judge,
MACC Tribunal
Fast Track Court,
CoochBehar.